INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
ACE Plus
The flexible insulation based on
ArmaFlex technology
common pipes & duct sizes
ArmaFix and ArmaFlex Adhesives
Reliable condensation control//

P-19X125
76122073925
93
- - - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
40 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN
42 ACE/P-40X042 7612207391251 12 m ACE/P-50X076 7612207416824
48 ACE/P-40X048 7612207391442 12 m ACE/P-50X140 7612207416749
54 ACE/P-40X054 7612207390773 10 m ACE/P-50X125 7612207416732
60 ACE/P-40X060 7612207391220 10 m ACE/P-50X108 7612207416725
64 ACE/P-40X064 7612207391404 10 m ACE/P-50X022 7612207415063
76 ACE/P-40X076 7612207391411 8 m ACE/P-50X114 7612207414325
89 ACE/P-40X089 7612207397956 6 m ACE/P-50X168 7612207416718
108 ACE/P-40X108 7612207393637 4 m ACE/P-50X080 7612207416756
114 ACE/P-40X114 7612207391428 6 m ACE/P-50X089 7612207416763
140 ACE/P-40X140 7612207391107 4 m ACE/P-50X048 7612207416831
168 ACE/P-40X168 7612207391268 4 m ACE/P-50X042 7612207416855
- - - - ACE/P-50X060 7612207416794
- - - - ACE/P-50X070 7612207416817
- - - - ACE/P-50X133 7612207415056
- - - - ACE/P-50X054 7612207416787

2
23 m - - -
- - - - 22 ACE/
P-09X022/E
761220739385
9
19 m - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
9 mm: ±1.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Roll - standard. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-EP 6 30 7612207394566 30 m²
ACE/P-09-99-EP 9 22 7612207394504 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EP 13 18 7612207394573 18 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EP 19 14 7612207394535 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EP 25 9 7612207394528 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EP 32 7 7612207394542 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-EP 40 6 7612207394580 6 m²
ACE/P-50-99-EP 50 4 7612207394597 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Width tolerance ±2.0%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-EAP 6 30 7612207394481 30 m²
ACE/P-09-99-EAP 9 22 7612207394498 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EAP 13 18 7612207394511 18 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EAP 19 14 7612207394559 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EAP 25 9 7612207394603 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EAP 32 7 7612207394474 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-EAP 40 6 7612207394610 6 m²
ACE/P-50-99-EAP 50 4 7612207394627 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7-19 mm: ±1.5mm
>19 mm: ±2.0mm